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GUAM BOARD OF NURSE EXAMINERS

REGULAR BOARD MEETING

Thursday, April 10, 2025 at 3:00 PM

Join Zoom Meeting                      

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83595847834?pwd=qsgGFl8p3a141jlQYJLbJ6dhQ6XtOY.1

(https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83595847834?pwd=qsgGFl8p3a141jlQYJLbJ6dhQ6XtOY.1)

Meeting ID: 835 9584 7834

Passcode: 846962

AGENDA

I.CALL TO ORDER

a. Proof of Publication – April 03, 2025, April 08, 2025

b. Roll Call

II.ADOPTION OF AGENDA

III. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

a)Minutes for GBNE March 13, 2025 Meeting

IV.TREASURER’S REPORT

V. COMMITTEE REPORTS

a. Rules and Regulations (Proposed)

VI.NURSING EDUCATION

a)University of Indiana

VII. EXECUTIVE OFFICER’S REPORT

a. Complaints

1. GBNE-CO-20-007/1, 2, 3, 4, 6 & 7 (G. Woodard) Received 9/16/20

b. NCSBN Travel

1. Virtual REx-PN Conference - April 17, 2025

2. Discipline Case Management - April 29-30, 2025 / Santa Rosa, CA

3)NLC/Annual Meeting - August 12-15, 2025 / Chicago, IL

4)Board of Directors Meeting - December 1-10, 2025 / Chicago, IL

VIII.NEW BUSINESS
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a. LPN SCOPE OF PRACTICE

b. APPOINTMENT of ADVISORY COMMITTEE

c. NCLEX Exam

1. Joseph Cha

d)NEW APPLICATIONS

1. Marc Peiper

2. Hugo Blanco

e)APPROVED APPLICATIONS

1. Courtney Van Meter Camacho, CNA

2. Noewalh Sanpedro Burnett, CNA

3. Anah Marie Flores, CNA

4. Isabella Joi Herrera Anderson, CNA

5. Martha Agustin, CNA

6. Jeamhil Padios Aninag, CNA

7. Henry Kokkeler, CAN

8. Trisha Yabut Catacutan, CNA

9. Alexandra Nicolette Evasco Caguioa, CNA

10. Neleh-Jan San Agustin Leon Guerrero, CNA

11. Ashley Chua Wan, CNA

12. Alora Sotomil, CNA

13. Alaysia Bautista, CNA

14. Jasmine Perez, CNA

15. Geryn Rose Naldoza, CNA

16. KC Renzo Cadag, CNA

17. Melinda Ong, RN

18. Jordan Pertzborn, RN

19. Annabelle Solis Pacete, RN

20. Alexa Murielle Cruz Go, RN

21. Flordeliz P. Cafino, RN

22. Loren Gary Birsberger, RN

23. Stephanie Pelena Ybarzabal, RN

24. Jennifer Veselka, RN

25. Courtney Rae Rittenhouse, RN

26. Arianne Faith Alvior Diehl, RN

27. Kaylee Jane Pittman-Fedewa, RN

28. Rosita Maria Diaz Duenas, RN

29. Yingying Hu, RN

30. Danica Manaloto, RN

31. Melinda Ong, RN

32. Lyra Lyon McGuire Surrency, RN

33. Jade Asante, RN

34. Michael Superfisky, RN

35. Dale Pasco, RN

36. Jocelyn Barracoso, RN
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e)APRN APPLICATIONS

1. Melinda Ong

2. Lyra Lyon McGuire Surrency

3. Jade Asante

4. Michael Superfisky

f)CRNA APPLICATION

1. Michael Superfisky

2. Kristin Barth

3. Xiaodong Zhai

g. PRESCRIPTIVE APPLICATIONS 1) Jasmin Sullivan

2) Lyra lyon McGuire Surrency

3) Suzanne D. Lobaton

IX. NEXT BOARD MEETING

a. May 8, 2025

X.ADJOURNMENT
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GUAM BOARD OF NURSE EXAMINERS

REGULAR BOARD MEETING

Thursday, April 10, 2025 at 3:00 PM

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83595847834?

pwd=qsgGFl8p3a141jlQYJLbJ6dhQ6XtOY.1

(https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83595847834?

pwd=qsgGFl8p3a141jlQYJLbJ6dhQ6XtOY.1)

Meeting ID: 835 9584 7834

Passcode: 846962

AGENDA

I. CALL TO ORDER

a) Proof of Publication – April 03, 2025, April 08, 2025

b) Roll Call

II. ADOPTION OF AGENDA

III. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

a) Minutes for GBNE March 13, 2025 Meeting

IV. TREASURER’S REPORT

V. COMMITTEE REPORTS

a) Rules and Regulations (Proposed)

VI. NURSING EDUCATION

a) University of Indiana

VII. EXECUTIVE OFFICER’S REPORT

a) Complaints

1) GBNE-CO-20-007/1, 2, 3, 4, 6 & 7 (G. Woodard) Received 9/16/20

b) NCSBN Travel

1) Virtual REx-PN Conference - April 17, 2025

2) Discipline Case Management April 29 30 2025 / Santa Rosa CA
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2) Discipline Case Management - April 29-30, 2025 / Santa Rosa, CA

3)NLC/Annual Meeting - August 12-15, 2025 / Chicago, IL

4)Board of Directors Meeting - December 1-10, 2025 / Chicago, IL

VIII. NEW BUSINESS

a) LPN SCOPE OF PRACTICE

b) APPOINTMENT of ADVISORY COMMITTEE

c) NCLEX Exam

1) Joseph Cha

d) NEW APPLICATIONS

1) Marc Peiper

2) Hugo Blanco

e) APPROVED APPLICATIONS

1) Courtney Van Meter Camacho, CNA

2) Noewalh Sanpedro Burnett, CNA

3) Anah Marie Flores, CNA

4) Isabella Joi Herrera Anderson, CNA

5) Martha Agustin, CNA

6) Jeamhil Padios Aninag, CNA

7) Henry Kokkeler, CAN

8) Trisha Yabut Catacutan, CNA

9) Alexandra Nicolette Evasco Caguioa, CNA

10) Neleh-Jan San Agustin Leon Guerrero, CNA

11) Ashley Chua Wan, CNA

12) Alora Sotomil, CNA

13) Alaysia Bautista, CNA
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14) Jasmine Perez, CNA

15) Geryn Rose Naldoza, CNA

16) KC Renzo Cadag, CNA

17) Melinda Ong, RN

18) Jordan Pertzborn, RN

19) Annabelle Solis Pacete, RN

20) Alexa Murielle Cruz Go, RN

21) Flordeliz P. Cafino, RN

22) Loren Gary Birsberger, RN

23) Stephanie Pelena Ybarzabal, RN

24) Jennifer Veselka, RN

25) Courtney Rae Rittenhouse, RN

26) Arianne Faith Alvior Diehl, RN

27) Kaylee Jane Pittman-Fedewa, RN

28) Rosita Maria Diaz Duenas, RN

29) Yingying Hu, RN

30) Danica Manaloto, RN

31) Melinda Ong, RN

32) Lyra Lyon McGuire Surrency, RN

33) Jade Asante, RN

34) Michael Superfisky, RN

35) Dale Pasco, RN

36) Jocelyn Barracoso, RN

e) APRN APPLICATIONS

1) M li d O
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1) Melinda Ong

2) Lyra Lyon McGuire Surrency

3) Jade Asante

4) Michael Superfisky

f) CRNA APPLICATION

1) Michael Superfisky

2) Kristin Barth

3) Xiaodong Zhai

g) PRESCRIPTIVE APPLICATIONS

1) Jasmin Sullivan

2) Lyra lyon McGuire Surrency

3) Suzanne D. Lobaton

IX. NEXT BOARD MEETING

a) May 8, 2025

X. ADJOURNMENT

4/8/25, 9:29 AM Public Notices Portal - Government of Guam

https://notices.guam.gov/notice_detail/6487 6/6


